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Anlage
Weinbergweg 42, 89075 Ulm

Hallenadresse
Weinbergweg 75, 89075 Ulm
T 0731 52094

Sportwart/in
Trupkovic, Maja
T +491737310482 m.trupkovic@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Sick, Oliver
T +491752445448 OliSick@web.de
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Junioren 1

MF: Jonas Finn Kufner
m +4915254972489; jonas.kufner@web.de
Junioren (4er) 2

MF: Philipp Niesl; T 0731+33209

uli@niesls.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Adler, Tim
Gloggler, Rafael
Kufner, Jonas Finn
Adler, Nick
Strauf3, Philipp
Haug, Moritz
Niesl, Philipp
Denkinger, Anton
Orth Demestre, Eric
Kufner, Julian
Kosler, Lukas
Aichinger, Elia
Schlel3, Erik
Eipper, Jan

Haas, Niklas
Metrikat, Jannis
Pfister, Lukas
Uberreiter, Manuel
Protschka, Paul
Schlef3, Julian
Posovszky, Finn
Rubinstein, Philipp
Ruel3, Nico

Baier, Timon
Schafer, Ben

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10558484
10450153
10251400
10752933
10400344
10201144
10152707
10400135
10461485
10465107
10262681
10262680
10367125
10267576
10461442
10368949
10268140
10164037
10755465
10562673
10556098
10760446
10760484
10761803
10565372

LK DR Info
LK15,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)
26 Baldszun, Elias
27 Konig, Niklas
28 Schuster, Arne

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR Info
10557433 LK23,0
10560057 LK23,0
10562850 LK23,0
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